Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Last Name
Wright
Manning
Coglianese
Adams
Bohannon
Petty
Adams
Amonett

Amonett
Adams
Manning
Jenkins
Manning
Jenkins
Adams

Petty
Brown
Jenkins
McDermott
Hartline
Bohannon
Richardson

Wright
Wright
Smith
Brown
Smith
lenkins
Manning

Hardman
Manning
Hipp
Brown
Jenkins
Adams
Manning

Petty
Garrett

First Name
Catherine
Matthew
Angelina
Cash
Baylee
Hunter
Kyleigh
Taylor Grace

Taylor Grace
Avery
Breana
Caroline
Breana
Caroline
Brayden

Hunter
Jacob
Caroline
Addison
Lahna
Baylee
HannaBeth

Catherine
Victoria
Layla
Jacob
Layla
Caraline
Breana

Tyler
Matthew
Kayla
Luke
Caroline
Cash
Matthew

Hunter
Mason

Lamb Classes
Grade
{9/1/19) County/School

5 Franklin County 4-H

3 Gordon County 4-H
12 Alcovy High FFA

6 Liberty Middle FFA

2 Stephens County 4-H

9 Gordon County 4-H

4 Hart County 4-H

2 Whitfieid County 4-H

2 Whitfield County 4-H
9 Hart County High FFA
10 Gordon County 4-H
7 Floyd County 4-H
10 Gordon County 4-H
7 Floyd County 4-H
12 Forsyth County 4-H

9 Gordon County 4-H

4 Gordon County 4-H

7 Floyd County 4-H

7 Fannin Co. Middle FFA

4 Dade County 4-H

2 Stephens County 4-H
12 NCCA

5 Franklin County 4-H
12 Franklin County 4-H
5 Stephens County 4-H
4 Gordon County 4-H
5 Stephens County 4-H
7 Floyd County 4-H
10 Gordon County 4-H

9 Hart County High FFA

3 Gordon County 4-H
12 Fannin High FFA

6 Gordon County 4-H

7 Floyd County 4-H

6 Liberty Middle FFA

3 Gordon County 4-H

9 Gordon County 4-H
12 Alcovy High FFA

Tag
Number

9314
9958
9324

465
7076
9970
8847

191

190
7669
9962
8320
9961
8321

481

9969
845
8323
7730
7144
7077
51

9029
9141
430
849
429
8325
9963

7658
9960
7716

882
8317

466
9959

9971
9329

Weight
76
85
94
95
96
98
99
101

102
102
102
103
103
105
109

111
112
112
112
112
114
114

117
117
119
120
120
121
122

123
124
126
127
128
129
129

130
133

Class
Placings
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Class 7

Grand
Reserve
3rd Overall
4th Overall
5th Overall

Garrett
Jenkins
Adams
Wright

Hardman
Richardson
Richardson
Brown

Hipp

Smith
Bohannon
Wright
Wright
Adams

Mason
Caroline
Brayden
Victoria

Tyler
HannaBeth
HannaBeth
Luke
Kayla

Layla
Baylee
Catherine
Victoria
Brayden

12 Alcovy High FFA

7 Floyd County 4-H
12 Forsyth County 4-H
12 Franklin County 4-H

9 Hart County High FFA
12 NCCA
12 NCCA

6 Gordon County 4-H
12 Fannin High FFA

5 Stephens County 4-H

2 Stephens County 4-H

5 Franklin County 4-H
12 Franklin County 4-H
12 Forsyth County 4-H

9328
6735

479
9139

7657
37
34

456

7732

430
7076
9314
9139

479

135
136
139
139

146
148
157
158
160

119
96
76

139

139
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